OMKARA ASSOCIATES
NEAR JAIN MANDIR, S. N. RAY ROAD, CASTAIRS

TOWN
B.DEOGHAR ,JHARKHAND - 81
Financial Year : 2020-21 Status : Firm
Assessment Year 1 2021-22 Date of Incorp  : 01.08.2020
PAN : AAGFO9916P
BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31.03.2021
LIABILITIES AMOUNT ASSETS
Rsl
Capital Account Investments
Opening Balance 0.00 Omkara Associates (WIP)
Add : Introduction During the Year 2360000.00
2360000.00
Current Liabilities Cash & Bank
Booking Advance IDBI Bank
Pradeep Prasad 1900000.00 A/c No. 0728102000007979
1900000.00 [IFSC: IBKL0000728
Computer centre 200000.00
Cash In Hand
4460000.00

AMOUNT
RS.

4317082.00

142274.90

643.10

4460000.00

0.00
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