OMKARA ASSOCIATES NEAR JAIN MANDIR, S. N. RAY ROAD, CASTAIRS TOWN **B.DEOGHAR , JHARKHAND - 814 112**

Financial Year : 2020-21

Status

: Firm

Assessment Year

: 2021-22

Date of Incorp

: 01.08.2020

PAN : AAGF09916P

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31.03.2021

LIABILITIES		AMOUNT RS.	ASSETS	AMOUNT RS.	
Capital Account Opening Balance Add : Introduction During the Year		0.00 2360000.00	Investments Omkara Associates (WIP)	4317082.00	
Current Liabilities Booking Advance Pradeep Prasad	1900000.00	2360000.00	Cash & Bank IDBI Bank A/c No. 0728102000007979 IFSC: IBKL0000728	142274.90	
Computer centre		200000.00	Cash In Hand	643.10	
		4460000.00		4460000.00	0.00